1
06
/
23
 /
 V
2
/

1310/1550 nm Polarization
Maintaining Optical Circulator
Ordering Information
OCPM-
 Type Wavelengt
h
Grade Package Fiber Fiber Length Connector
3 Port=30
Special=00
1310=3
1550=5
C band=C
L Band=L
C+L=2
Special=0
Standard=1
Special=0
32.4 mm = 5
34-35 mm = 3
38.7 mm = 2
50 mm = 1
Special = 0
Panda
400um=A
Panda
250um=B
Panda
RC80=C
Special=0
Bare fiber=1
900um loose tube=3
Special=0
0.25m=1
0.5m=2
1.0 m=3
Special=0
None=1
FC/PC=2
FC/APC=3
SC/PC=4
SC/APC=5
ST/PC=6
LC=7
Special=0
Port 1